Parker’s Fluid Control Division offers true proportional flow
control for air and compatible gases with the BP Proportional
Valve. The BP valve is an economical solenoid valve that can
be used in open- or closed-loop systems to control flow,
pressure, temperature, speed, or position parameters.
Product Features:
The BP combines a solenoid
valve with electronics that

40 msec (Full Cycle at 0 pressure)
Performance
How to Order
BP Proportional Valves Digitally Modulated Proportional Valves
B
P
 P
ro
p
or
tio
na
l V
al
ve
s
Port
Size
Orifice Flow
Factor
Operating Pressure
Differential MOPD
Max
Power
Part Number
Input signal    Input Signal    Input Signal
NPT in Cv psi        bar Watts 0-5 V 0-10 V 4-20 mA
1/8” 1/32 (0.8mm) 0.02 200 13.4 7 BP2EV0012 BP2EV0013 BP2EV0029
1/8” 3/64 (1.2mm) 0.05 100 6.9 7 BP2EV0010 BP2EV0011 BP2EV0024
1/8” 1/16 (1.6mm) 0.08 60 4.1 7 BP2EV0005 BP2EV0009 BP2EV0020
1/8” 5/64 (2.0mm) 0.12 40 2.8 7 BP2EV0006 BP2EV0008 BP2EV0014
Standard Valve Part Numbers
Dimensions
Select valve Part Number from listing above – based on required performance and input signal.
Example: 1/8” NPT, 3/64" orifice, 0-10 V input signal = Part Number: BP2EV0011